#### 505983841 03/25/2020

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6030549

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
TEVEL ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES LTD	01/07/2019

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	TEVEL AEROBOTICS TECHNOLOGIES LTD	
Street Address:	29 YITZCHAK RABIN BLVD.	
City:	MODIIN	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	7174910	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16324981

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (330)434-8888

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3304349999

Email: IPLAW@ETBLAW.COM

Correspondent Name: ROGER D. EMERSON, DANIEL A. THOMSON, TIMOTHY D. BE

Address Line 1: 1914 AKRON-PENINSULA ROAD

Address Line 4: AKRON, OHIO 44313

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	42229.50003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER DETORRE
SIGNATURE:	/Peter Detorre/
DATE SIGNED:	03/25/2020

### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=Certificate of Change of Name of a General Partnership ENG#page1.tif source=Certificate of Change of Name of a General Partnership ENG#page2.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 052222 FRAME: 0257 505983841



Emblem of the State of Israel

# The State of Israel Ministry of Justice - The Corporations Authority The Registrar of Companies and Partnerships



## Certificate of Change of Name of a General Partnership

This is to certify that the Partnership:

TEVEL ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES LTD

The Number of which is 515506418,

Has changed its name and from now shall be called by the name:

## TEVEL AEROBOTICS TECHNOLOGIES LTD

## Handed down in Jerusalem on the date:

07/01/2019 Tevet 1, 5779 (Hebrew date)

(- signature -)

round rubber stamp
Ministry of Justice
Emblem of the State of Israel
Registrar of Companies and
Partnerships

Eyal Globus, Adv.

The Registrar of Companies and Partnerships
Head of the Corporations Authority

Implemented by: Adar Ohayon, Adv.

REEL: 052222 FRAME: 0258



מדינת ישראל משיד המשפטים - רשות ההסמידים רשם החשורת והשתמונת



# תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

וזאת לתעודה כי החברה:

## תבל אדוונסד טכנולוג'יס בע"מ TEVEL ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES LTD

שמספרה 515506418,

שינתה את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם:

# תבל ארובוטיקס טכנולוג'יס בע"מ TEVEL AEROBOTICS TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ניתנה בירושלים ביום:

07/01/2019 א' שבט תשע"ט



בוצע על ידי: אדר אוחיון , עו"ד

PATENT

RECORDED: 03/25/2020 REEL: 052222 FRAME: 0259